
Subject: You're Invited to the new BID Headquarters Open House
From:
Date: 02/09/2016 10:12 AM
To: "Aaron Aulenta" <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "Aimiuwu Imudiase" <imiudase.aimiuwu@ladwp.com>, "Amy
Luke" <amyl@dlba.org>, "Ana Tapia" <atapia@coalitionrcd.org>, "Andrew Thomas" <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>,
"Andy Pham" <APham@sanpedrobid.com>, "Anne Osman" <anneosman2@gmail.com>, "Ariana Gomez"
<ariana@fashiondistrict.org>, "Barbara Romero" <barbara.romero@lacity.org>, "Blair Besten" <blair@historiccore.bid>,
"Brenda Shockley" <bshock8402@aol.com>, "Brian Miller" <granadabid@gmail.com>, "Capri Maddox"
<capri.maddox@lacity.org>, "Carol Schatz" <cschatz@downtownla.com>, "Cesar DeLa Cruz" <cesar@agora2000.net>,
"Chris Serrano" <info@losfeliz.biz>, "Dan Hoffman" <info@wilmington-chamber.com>, "Danielle Condit"
<danielle@studiocitybusinessdistrict.com>, "Davilos Malila" <malila@silverkingusa.com>, "Devin Strecker"
<devin@hollywoodbid.org>, "Don Duckworth" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, "Ellen Endo" <board@visitlittletokyo.com>,
"Ellen Engelke" <emengelke@aol.com>, "Eugene Van Cise" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, "Frank Aguirre"
<frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>, "Gary Russell" <gary@wilshirecenter.com>, "George Yu" <geoyu28@aol.com>, "Heather
Boylston" <heather@h-rpr.com>, "Hurtado Daniel" <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>, "Jackie Keene"
<Jackie.keene@lacity.org>, "Jeff Chodorow" <jchodorow@downtownla.com>, "Jeff Zarrinam" <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>,
"Jessica Lall" <jessica@southpark.la>, "Jim Omahen" <jim@mediadistrict.org>, "Joanne Kumamoto"
<jkumamoto@aol.com>, "Joe Mariani" <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, "John Walker" <john@studiocitybusinessdistrict.com>,
"Jose A. Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, "Joseph ROuzan" <joseph.rouzan@lacity.org>, "Josh Kreger"
<josh@southpark.la>, "Kathleen Rawson" <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, "Kathy Delle Donne" <kadedo@earthlink.net>,
"Katie Gibson" <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "Ken Nakano" <knakano@downtownla.com>, "Kent Smith"
<kent@fashiondistrict.org>, "Kerry Morrison" <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, "Kraig Kojian" <KraigK@dlba.org>, "Laura Hill"
<laura@southpark.la>, "Laurie Hughes" <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>, "Laurie Sale" <rehabitat@verizon.net>, "Leslie Elkan"
<leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, "Lisa Schechter" <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, "Lorena Parker" <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Lori
Moore" <lmoore@sanpedrobid.com>, "Marco Li Mandri" <newcityamerica@aol.com>, "Marie Rumsey"
<MRumsey@ccala.org>, "Mary Paterson" <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, "Matt Severson"
<matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, "Matt Szabo" <matt.szabo@lacity.org>, "Miguel Santiago" <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, "Mike
Russell" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, "Miranda Paster" <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, "Misty Iwatsu" <mistyli@aol.com>,
"Monica Carlos" <monica@lani.org>, "Monica Rodriguez" <monica.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "Nicolas Griffin"
<ngriffin@downtownla.com>, "Nicole Shahenian" <nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, "Noah Strouse"
<noah@historiccore.bid>, "Norma Fernandez" <norma@lani.org>, "Patti MacJennett" <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, "Paul
Racs" <paul.racs@lacity.org>, "Priscilla Hsu" <priscilla@southpark.la>, "Rana Ghadban" <exec@chatsworthchamber.com>,
"Randall Ely" <rely@downtownla.com>, "Raquel Beard" <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>, "Rebecca Draper"
<rebecca@lani.org>, =?us-ascii?Q?Rebecca_Hutchinson_=28rebecca=40h-rpr.com_=29?=, "Rena Leddy"
<Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, "Rick Scott" <rick.scott@lacity.org>, "Ron Lorenzen" <ron.lorenzen@lacity.org>, "Rosemary
Hinkson" <rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org>, "Salyna Cun" <salyna.cun@lacity.org>, "Sara Bilger"
<sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, "Seth Polen" <s.spolen@gmail.com>, "Stef Dietrich" <sdietrich@latourism.org>, "Stephen
Robbins" <srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, "Steve Gibson" <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "Susan Levi"
<susan@labids.org>, "Suzanne Holley" <sholley@downtownla.com>, "Sylvia Bianchi"
<executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, "Taneda Larios" <taneda.larios@lacity.org>, "Thomas Kneafsey"
<tom@metropolitanholding.com>, "Tim Byk" <timbyk@yahoo.com>, "Todd Steadmen" <steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>,
"Vicki Nussbaum" <vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>

Good Morning,

Courtesy of Lorin Lappin, see invitation below:
 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR!
 



 
JOIN US AT OUR NEW HOME

6562 HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD
(FORMERLY HOLLYWOOD BOOK & POSTER)

 
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 25

5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
 

Our OSCARS-themed OPEN HOUSE will feature bites + beverages, music, and entertainment.
 

Come see the colorful new Hollywood Property Owners Alliance (HPOA) office in the heart of mid-BID.
 

Home to our new conference room, investors loft, and storefront window displays!
 

R.S.V.P. to lorin@hollywoodbid.org
323.463.6767

 
HPOA is a 501(c)6 nonprofit corporation that manages the Hollywood Entertainment District and the Sunset & Vine District

business improvement districts (BIDs).
Security: 323.465.0122 Maintenance: 310.386.4767

 
DEVIN TAIT STRECKER
Director of Communications & Social Media
 
[ Hollywood Property Owners Alliance ]
6562 Hollywood Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90028
323.463.6767 | devin@hollywoodbid.org | onlyinhollywood.org
 
 


